Flight 1
Pos. Player
1 Mike Christensen
2 Roger Schlins
3 Zac Uren
4 Jason Helmin
5 Mike Lord

Flight 2
Pos. Player
1 Andrew Hoffman
2 Tim Walker
3 Andy Wanka
4 Dennis Steele
5 Bradley Rekucki

Flight 3

Pos. Player
1 Paul Christenson
2 Drew Combs
3 Larry McNichols
4 John Houge
5 Thomas Martin

Flight 1

Pos. Player
1 Paul Wright
2 Jim Lawler
3 Shane Roepke
4 Rob O'Connell
5 Jared Lind

Flight 2

Pos. Player
1 Aaron Gigler
2 John Puchtel
3 Reece Tullbane
4 KC Karnowski
5 Travis Rootes

Flight 3

Pos. Player
1 Drew Ohnesorge
2 Adam Jakes
3 Christopher Ahlers
4 Randy Johnson
5 David Maurer

Flight 1
Pos. Player
1 Chad Coleman
2 Ryan Reider
3 Ben Grams
4 Yarri Bryn
5 Greg Hanson

Flight 2
Pos. Player
1 Sam Tarara
2 Ryan Aldridge
3 Erik Rekdal
4 Reed Armstrong
5 Lance Briggs

Flight 3
Pos. Player
1 Jesse Lutz
2 Adam Brazil
3 Shawn Olson
4 Michael Benson
5 Josh Puffer

July 12, 2023 Chicago 19 Results

+/- Quota
7

NN WD

+/- Quota
2

2
0
0
0

+/- Quota
5

P NN W

+/- Quota
6

4
3
3
3

+/- Quota
5

NN WS

+/- Quota
6

6
6
5
4

+/- Quota
5

4
4
3
3

+/- Quota
6

RN

+/- Quota
8

4
4
3
3

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Purse
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Pos. Player
6 Dylan Lee
7 Kevin Li
8 Jon Grandell
9 Chris Fairchild
10 Bill Giesie

Pos. Player
6 Jim Hanson

7 Tom Fredrickson

8 Mitch Hall
9 Lawrence Haux
10 Craig Pettis

Pos. Player
6 Jim Kirberger
7 Todd Cross
8 Robert Thomas
9 Richard Pettis
10 Bill Nyquist

Pos. Player
6 Corey Johnson
7 Arthur Baccam
8 Mike Chalupnik
9 Andy LaHoud
10 Peyton Himley

Pos. Player
6 Mitch Howells
7 Gary Athman
8 Jacob Beres
9 Luke Smart
10 Rob Owen

Pos. Player
6 Robert Berg
7 Brian Parmley
8 Steven Snoddy
9 Greg Howells
10 Morgan Godfrey

Pos. Player
6 Connor Danis
7 Ben Wrazidlo
8 Sam Shafer
9 Jaret Cleveland
10 Darek Albertson

Pos. Player
6 John Nash

7 Thomas Brannon

8 Jerry Parrott
9 Dennis Melland

10 Brian Carmichael

Pos. Player
6 Bob Gallagher
7 Scott Bohm
8 Richard Krogh

9 Ken Sandbakken

10 Evan McAdam

West

+/- Quota
1

o O O o

+/- Quota

+/- Quota
1

o O O

North

+/- Quota
2

o r PP

+/- Quota
2

L

+/- Quota
2

P P NN

East

+/- Quota
3

PR

+/- Quota

+/- Quota
2

PR NN

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Purse
$28.00
$24.00
$20.00
$16.00
$13.00

Gross Skins
Player

Mike Christensen
Bradley Rekucki
Jeffrey Cannon

Net Skins
Player

Paul Christenson
Drew Combs

Proxies

Player

Mike Christensen
Mike Christensen

Gross Skins
Player
Corey Johnson

Net Skins
Player

Pete Becken
David Maurer
Michael Moriarity

Proxies
Player

Andy LaHoud
Adam Jakes

Gross Skins
Player

Yarri Bryn
Stuart Finley

Net Skins
Player
Adam Brazil
Josh Puffer

Proxies
Player

Yarri Bryn
Simon Knockel

Birdie on 1, Birdie on 8
Birdie on 2
Birdie on 9

Eagle on 3, Eagle on 9
Eagle on 5

Hole
3w
8W

Birdie on 2

Eagleon 7
Eagle on 8
Eagleon 1

Hole

8N

Birdie on 1
Birdie on 5

Eagle on 3, Eagle on 8
Eagle on 4

Hole

7E

Purse
$60.00
$30.00
$30.00

Purse
$186.00
$93.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$150.00

Purse
$121.00
$121.00
$121.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00

Purse
$112.00
$112.00

Purse
$146.00
$73.00

Purse
$25.00
$25.00



	Results

