

July 12, 2023 Chicago 19 Results

West

Flight 1						Gross Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Mike Christensen	7		\$43.00	6	Dylan Lee	1		\$28.00	Mike Christensen	Birdie on 1, Birdie on 8	\$60.00
2	Roger Schlins	4		\$40.00	7	Kevin Li	0		\$24.00	Bradley Rekucki	Birdie on 2	\$30.00
3	Zac Uren	3		\$37.00	8	Jon Grandell	0		\$20.00	Jeffrey Cannon	Birdie on 9	\$30.00
4	Jason Helmin	2		\$34.00	9	Chris Fairchild	0		\$16.00			
5	Mike Lord	2		\$32.00	10	Bill Giesie	0		\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Andrew Hoffman	2		\$43.00	6	Jim Hanson	-1		\$28.00	Paul Christenson	Eagle on 3, Eagle on 9	\$186.00
2	Tim Walker	2		\$40.00	7	Tom Fredrickson	-1		\$24.00	Drew Combs	Eagle on 5	\$93.00
3	Andy Wanka	0		\$37.00	8	Mitch Hall	-1		\$20.00			
4	Dennis Steele	0		\$34.00	9	Lawrence Haux	-2		\$16.00			
5	Bradley Rekucki	0		\$32.00	10	Craig Pettis	-2		\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Paul Christenson	5		\$43.00	6	Jim Kirberger	1		\$28.00	Mike Christensen	3W	\$25.00
2	Drew Combs	3		\$40.00	7	Todd Cross	1		\$24.00	Mike Christensen	8W	\$25.00
3	Larry McNichols	2		\$37.00	8	Robert Thomas	0		\$20.00			
4	John Houge	2		\$34.00	9	Richard Pettis	0		\$16.00			
5	Thomas Martin	1		\$32.00	10	Bill Nyquist	0		\$13.00			

North

Flight 1						Gross Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Paul Wright	6		\$43.00	6	Corey Johnson	2		\$28.00	Corey Johnson	Birdie on 2	\$150.00
2	Jim Lawler	4		\$40.00	7	Arthur Baccam	1		\$24.00			
3	Shane Roepke	3		\$37.00	8	Mike Chalupnik	1		\$20.00			
4	Rob O'Connell	3		\$34.00	9	Andy LaHoud	1		\$16.00			
5	Jared Lind	3		\$32.00	10	Peyton Himley	0		\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Aaron Gigler	5		\$43.00	6	Mitch Howells	2		\$28.00	Pete Becken	Eagle on 7	\$121.00
2	John Puchtel	4		\$40.00	7	Gary Athman	2		\$24.00	David Maurer	Eagle on 8	\$121.00
3	Reece Tullbane	3		\$37.00	8	Jacob Beres	1		\$20.00	Michael Moriarity	Eagle on 1	\$121.00
4	KC Karnowski	2		\$34.00	9	Luke Smart	1		\$16.00			
5	Travis Rootes	2		\$32.00	10	Rob Owen	1		\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Drew Ohnesorge	6		\$43.00	6	Robert Berg	2		\$28.00	Andy LaHoud	6N	\$25.00
2	Adam Jakes	6		\$40.00	7	Brian Parmley	2		\$24.00	Adam Jakes	8N	\$25.00
3	Christopher Ahlers	6		\$37.00	8	Steven Snoddy	2		\$20.00			
4	Randy Johnson	5		\$34.00	9	Greg Howells	1		\$16.00			
5	David Maurer	4		\$32.00	10	Morgan Godfrey	1		\$13.00			

East

Flight 1						Gross Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Chad Coleman	5		\$43.00	6	Connor Danis	3		\$28.00	Yarri Bryn	Birdie on 1	\$112.00
2	Ryan Reider	4		\$40.00	7	Ben Wrazidlo	3		\$24.00	Stuart Finley	Birdie on 5	\$112.00
3	Ben Grams	4		\$37.00	8	Sam Shafer	1		\$20.00			
4	Yarri Bryn	3		\$34.00	9	Jaret Cleveland	1		\$16.00			
5	Greg Hanson	3		\$32.00	10	Darek Albertson	1		\$13.00			

Flight 2						Net Skins						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Sam Tarara	6		\$43.00	6	John Nash	1		\$28.00	Adam Brazil	Eagle on 3, Eagle on 8	\$146.00
2	Ryan Aldridge	4		\$40.00	7	Thomas Brannon	0		\$24.00	Josh Puffer	Eagle on 4	\$73.00
3	Erik Rekdal	2		\$37.00	8	Jerry Parrott	-1		\$20.00			
4	Reed Armstrong	1		\$34.00	9	Dennis Melland	-1		\$16.00			
5	Lance Briggs	1		\$32.00	10	Brian Carmichael	-1		\$13.00			

Flight 3						Proxies						
Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Pos.	Player	+/-	Quota	Purse	Player	Hole	Purse
1	Jesse Lutz	8		\$43.00	6	Bob Gallagher	2		\$28.00	Yarri Bryn	3E	\$25.00
2	Adam Brazil	4		\$40.00	7	Scott Bohm	2		\$24.00	Simon Knockel	7E	\$25.00
3	Shawn Olson	4		\$37.00	8	Richard Krogh	2		\$20.00			
4	Michael Benson	3		\$34.00	9	Ken Sandbakken	1		\$16.00			
5	Josh Puffer	3		\$32.00	10	Evan McAdam	1		\$13.00			